At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
TH-T SeRIeS
The TH-T temperature controller
series offers a complete range of

Th-TD-01-hb double 24 vac/vdc transistor hbA * 95b030180
Th-TD-11-hb double 100-240 vac transistor hbA * 95b030190
 MODeL SeLeCTION AND ORDeR INFORMATION
 ACCeSSORY SeLeCTION AND ORDeR INFORMATION
moDeL DescrIPTIon orDer n°
ThT-AT-25 25/0.05 A current transformer for hbA function 95A301010
ThT-AT-100 100/0.2 A current transformer for hbA function 95A301020
ThT-key Device for copying the same programming to
different  temperature controllers
95A301030
*  heater break Alarm: load failure detection (eg. heating elements) through external current transformer, which can be ordered as an accessory.
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
THT-AT-25 HB AMP. TRANSFORMER 25/0.05A 95A301010 THT-AT-25 Buy on EAN
THT-AT-100 HB AMP. TRANSFORMER 100/0.2A 95A301020 THT-AT-100 Buy on EAN
THT-KEY THT PROGRAMMING KEY 95A301030 THT-KEY Buy on EAN
TH-TS-00 24 VAC/VDC RELAYS OUT 95B030000 TH-TS-00 Buy on EAN
TH-TS-10 100-240VAC RELAYS OUT 95B030010 TH-TS-10 Buy on EAN
TH-TS-01 24 VAC/VDC TRANS/RELAY OUT 95B030020 TH-TS-01 Buy on EAN
TH-TS-11 100-240VAC TRANS/RELAY OUT 95B030030 TH-TS-11 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-00 24 VAC/VDC RELAYS OUT 95B030040 TH-TD-00 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-10 100-240VAC RELAYS OUT 95B030050 TH-TD-10 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-01 24 VAC/VDC TRANS/RELAY OUT 95B030060 TH-TD-01 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-11 100-240VAC TRANS/RELAY OUT 95B030070 TH-TD-11 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-03 24 VAC/VDC 4-20mA RELAY OUT 2 95B030080 TH-TD-03 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-13 100-240VAC 4-20mA RELAY OUT 2 95B030090 TH-TD-13 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-04 24 VAC/VDC 0-10V RELAY OUT 2 95B030100 TH-TD-04 Buy on EAN
TH-TD-14 100-240VAC 0-10V RELAY OUT 2 95B030110 TH-TD-14 Buy on EAN